
INSTALLATION OF COVER
1.THREAD THE M6 SCREW WITH SPRING THROUGH HOLED, 
END WITH BLADE.
2.LOCK BLADES ON THE MOTOR.



5

6



Part List
1.Canopy & Hanger
2.Motor
3.Splice Closure
4.Down Rod 13cm/25cm
5.Blades
6.Remote Control & Receiver
7.Balance Kit
8.Hardware Pack

Hardware Pack List
a.Expansion Screw X4
b.M6 Screw & Spring ring X6
c.Screw X4

a

b

c

① ② ③

④ ⑤

⑥ ⑦

⑧



Remove the screw and washer from the two mating 
holes on the canopy. Loosen (do not remove) the 
screws in the mating slots on the canopy. Rototate
the mounting bracket and remove it.

Carefully lift fan assembly onto mounting bracket. Rotate
fan fully until notch on downrod ball (1) engages the ridge
on the mounting bracket (2).

Neutral

Live Wire
Neutral
(Motor/Light)

Live Wire
(Motor)

Live Wire
(Light option)

White

Black

Blue
(Light option)

Motor

Light
option

Antenna

(Light is optional.)

Thread the M6 screws with spring through holes 
end with blades.

Lock blades on the motor.



Remove the screw and washer from the two mating 
holes on the canopy. Loosen (do not remove) the 
screws in the mating slots on the canopy. Rototate
the mounting bracket and remove it.

Carefully lift fan assembly onto mounting bracket. Rotate
fan fully until notch on downrod ball (1) engages the ridge
on the mounting bracket (2).

Neutral

Live Wire
Neutral
(Motor/Light)

Live Wire
(Motor)

Live Wire
(Light option)

White

Black

Blue
(Light option)

Motor

Light
option

Antenna

(Light is optional.)

Thread the M6 screws with spring through holes 
end with blades.

Lock blades on the motor.



Part List
1.Canopy & Hanger
2.Motor
3.Splice Closure
4.Down Rod 13cm/25cm
5.Blades
6.Remote Control & Receiver
7.Balance Kit
8.Hardware Pack

Hardware Pack List
a.Expansion Screw X4
b.M6 Screw & Spring ring X6
c.Screw X4

a

b

c

① ② ③

④ ⑤

⑥ ⑦

⑧



AC 230V, DC 110V-240V.



INSTALLATION OF COVER
1.THREAD THE M6 SCREW WITH SPRING THROUGH HOLED, 
END WITH BLADE.
2.LOCK BLADES ON THE MOTOR.

 


